Weighing platform CAW.P/CAAPP…
Weighing platform CAW.S/CAAPS…
Weighing platform CAW…/CAAP…
b
d
 c
a
e

I2 Standard ●
Application kits for indicators CAIS(L). and complete scales Combics® CAS…/CAW…
COM 1/2 Order code
as an option
Indicator
Combics® 1
Indicator
Combics® 2
Indicator
Combics® 3
Accessories
order code
COM 1: RS 232 Standard Standard Standard
COM 2: RS 232 – – Standard
UniCOM Order code
as an option
Indicator
Combics® 1
Indicator
Combics® 2
Indicator
Combics® 3
Accessories
order code
RS 232 A1 ● ● ● YDO02C-232
RS 422 A2 ● ● ● YDO02C-485
RS 485 A3 ● ● ● YDO02C-485
5 input/5 outputs, digital A5 ● ● ● YDO02C-DIO
Analogue output A9 ● ● ● YDO02C-AO
ProfiBus DP B1 ● ● ● YDO02C-DP
Ethernet TCP/IP B9 ● ● ● YDO02C-ETH
DeviceNet (only CAIS./CAW.S…) B3 ● ● ● YDO02C-DN
2. Weighing point/scale connection
(not for CAS…)
Order code
as an option
Indicator
Combics® 1
Indicator
Combics® 2
Indicator
Combics® 3
Accessories
order code
Analogue platform 10,000 e A20 ● ●
Interface RS 232 for digital platform A62 ● ●
Interface RS 485 for digital platform A72 ● ●
Interfaces for indicators CAIS(L). and complete scales Combics® CAS…/CAW…
Connection cable for indicators and complete scales Combics® CAIS./CAW.S…/CAS…
Description UniCOM COM1 COM2
only for Combics® 3
Accessories
order code
Connection cable for printer YDP12/04/14,
9-pin D-SUB connector, 6 m
M33 M3 M23 YCC02-D09M6
Connection cable for printer YDP20-0CE or PC,
9-pin D-SUB socket, 6 m
– M9 – YCC02-D09F6
Connection cable for PC, 9-pin D-SUB socket M34 M4 M24 YCC02-D09F6
Connection cable for digital Minebea Intec scales,
25-pin D-SUB connector, 6 m*
M32 M2 M22 YCC02-D25M6
Connection cable for various accessories,
25-pin D-SUB socket, 6 m
– M1 – YCC02-D25F6
Connection cable for digital Minebea Intec scales,
12-pin round connector, 6 m*
M35 M5 M25 YCC02-R12M6
Connection cable for various accessories,
12-pin round socket, 6 m
– M6 – YCC02-R12F6
Connection cable for various accessories and IS platform,
12-pin round socket, 6 m*
M37 M7 M27 YCC02-R12F6
Ethernet connection cable with RJ45 connector, 7 m M38 – – YCC02-RJ45M7
* only for Combics® 2 and 3, not for CAS…
Description Order code
as an option
Indicator

Z3 ● ● ●
Equipment for indicators and complete scales Combics® CAIS(L)./CAS…/CAW…
Combics®  CAW.P…/CAAPP… Order code
as an option
Load plate version: Stainless steel V2A R1
Suitable for use in ATEX zones 2 and 22 (only CAAPP...) Y2
Stainless-steel weighing platforms CAW.S…/CAAPS… Order code
as an option
Base version: V4A electro-polished base S2
Load plate version: V4A electro-polished R2
Other: Folding load plate (for platform dimensions >= 800 × 800 mm) T1
Platform in IP69K
(with CAW…S4 not for readability 2 × 3,000 e MI, 3 × 3,000 e MR, 6,000 e)
I69
Suitable for use in ATEX zones 2 and 22 Y2
Scale platforms Combics® CAW…/CAAP… versions
Accessories
Connection cable for indicators and complete scales Combics® CAISL./CAW.P…
Description Order code for COM1 and
UniCOM,
25-pin D-SUB connector on
the Combics® side
Order code for COM2
(only for Combics® 3),
9-pin D-SUB connector
on the Combics® side
Connection cable for printer YDP05/14IS, 9-pin D-SUB connector 3 m/6 m YCC01-01CISLM3 YCC04-D09M6
Connection cable for YDP21 or PC, 9-pin D-SUB socket, 2 m/6 m 7357314 YCC04-D09F6
Connection cable for digital Minebea Intec scales 25-pin D-SUB connector, 3 m/6 m YCCDI-01M3 YCC04-D25M6
Connection cable for various accessories, 25-pin D-SUB socket, 2 m 7357312 –
Connection cable for digital Minebea Intec scales, 12-pin round connector, 3 m/6 m YCC01-02ISM3 YCC04-R12M6
Connection cable for various accessories, 12-pin round socket, 3 m/6 m YCC01-03CISLM3 YCC04-R12F6
Connection cable for various accessories and IS platform, 12-pin round socket, 3 m/6 m YCC01-03CISLM3 YCC04-R12F6
Connection cable with open cable ends, 6 m YCC02-RELAIS01 –
Connection cable from RS232 data interface to USB interface on the PC,
25-pin D-SUB connector/USB connector, 2 m
YCC01-USBM2 –
Software for indicators and complete scales Combics® CAIS(L)./CAS…/CAW…
Description Order code
SartoConnect 4.0 YSC03
Minebea Intec OPC Server 6289OPC
Printer for indicators and complete scales Combics® CAIS(L)./CAS…/CAW…
Description Order code
Needle high-speed matrix printer YDP21
Strip/label printer, with thermal direct printing, 60 mm paper width YDP05
Strip/label printer, with thermal direct printing, 108 mm paper width YDP14IS-0CEUV
Strip/label printer, with thermal transfer printing, 108 mm paper width YDP14S-0CEUVTH
Additional accessories for indicators and complete scales Combics® CAIS(L)./CAS…/CAW…
Description Order code
Bar code reader with PS/2 connector – only for CAISL…/CAW.P… YBR05PS2
Bar code reader (with 5-pin DIN connector) YBR05FC
Dust covers for display unit (2 items) YDC01CI
Plug and socket connection kit to connect analogue platforms to indicators (separable connection) YAS99I
Cable gland (PG) for cables with diameter 4.5 to 9 mm, M16 × 1.5 YAS04CIS
Kit for control panel installation indicator YAS07CI
Stainless-steel cable terminal box to connect up to 4 load cells in one platform or for external installation, PR6130/64S – only
for CAW…P…/CAW…S…
940536130642
Relay box to connect scales to external controls, with four (5) relay outputs (250 V/3 A) and 1 optocoupler input (0–30 V) YSB01
Digital input and output module to connect Combics® 3 to external controls,
with 8 open collector outputs (50 mA) and 7 TTL-compatible inputs (0–30 V)
YSB02
Relay box to connect Combics® 3 to external controls IE11357
IP65 kit for cable connections (D-SUB 25), 3 covers – only for CAISL…/CAW.P… YAS01CISL
Wall bracket for indicators and complete scales Combics® CAIS(L)./CAS…/CAW…
Description Order code
Stainless-steel wall bracket (slanted installation surface) YDH01CIS
Stainless-steel wall bracket, tilting indicator YDH02CIS
Stainless-steel wall bracket (flat installation surface) YDH04CIS
Floor-mounted column for indicators and complete scales Combics® CAIS(L)./CAS…/CAW…
Description Order code
Stainless-steel floor-mounted column, height 1.1 m (also for use in Zones 1, 2, 21, 22) YDH03CIS
Description of floor-mounted column accessories Order code
Column supports made from stainless steel (4 supports) YBP03CIS
Plate for attaching a printer for floor-mounted column or bench stand YPP01CWS
Bar code reader holder, attach to: floor-mounted column, bench stand YBH01CWS
Stainless-steel column for mounting attach the indicator to the platform for complete scales Combics®
Description of stainless-steel column for mounting the indicator to the platform for complete scales Combics® CAW…P…/
CAW…S…
Order code
For platform dimensions 320 × 240 mm, column height 330 mm YDH01CWS
For platform dimensions 400 × 300 mm and 500 × 400 mm, column height 500 mm YDH02CWS
For platform dimensions 500 × 400 mm, column height 750 mm YDH03CWS
Bolting plate for platform dimensions 400 × 300 mm and 500 × 400 mm (base-mounted display)                                     YDH12CWS
Description of painted column for mounting the indicator to the platform for complete scales Combics® CAS… Order code
For platform dimensions 400 × 300 mm, column height 500 mm YDH02CHE
Ramp for complete scales and platforms Combics®
Description of painted ramp for complete scales and platforms Combics® CAW.P…/CAAPP…* Order code
For platform dimensions 800 × 600 mm (ramp dimensions: 1,200 × 600 mm) YAR01CWP
For platform dimensions 800 × 800 mm, 1,000 x 800 mm (ramp dimensions: 1,200 × 800 mm) YAR06CWP
For platform dimensions 1,000 × 1,000 mm, 1,250 × 1,000 mm (ramp dimensions: 1,200 × 1,000 mm) YAR02CWP
For platform dimensions 1,250 × 1,250 mm, 1,500 × 1,250 mm (ramp dimensions: 1,200 × 1,250 mm) YAR03CWP
For platform dimensions 1,500 × 1,500 mm (ramp dimensions: 1,200 × 1,500 mm) YAR04CWP
For platform dimensions 2,000 × 1,500 mm (ramp dimensions: 1,200 × 1,500 mm) YAR05CWP
Description of stainless-steel ramp for complete scales and platforms Combics® CAW.S…/CAAPS…* Order code
For platform dimensions 800 × 600 mm (ramp dimensions: 1,200 × 600 mm) YAR01CWS
For platform dimensions 800 × 800 mm, 1,000 × 800 mm (ramp dimensions: 1,200 × 800 mm) YAR06CWS
For platform dimensions 1,000 × 1,000 mm, 1,250 × 1,000 mm (ramp dimensions: 1,200 × 1,000 mm) YAR02CWS
For platform dimensions 1,250 × 1,250 mm, 1,500 × 1,250 mm (ramp dimensions: 1,200 × 1,250 mm) YAR03CWS
For platform dimensions 1,500 × 1,500 mm (ramp dimensions: 1,200 × 1,500 mm) YAR04CWS
Description of painted ramp (tread plate) for complete scales and platforms Combics® CAW.P…/CAAPP…* Order code
For platform dimensions 800 × 600 mm (ramp dimensions: 1,200 × 600 mm) YAR01CWPT
For platform dimensions 800 × 800 mm, 1,000 × 800 mm (ramp dimensions: 1,200 × 800 mm) YAR06CWPT
For platform dimensions 1,000 × 1,000 mm, 1,250 × 1,000 mm (ramp dimensions: 1,200 × 1,000 mm) YAR02CWPT
For platform dimensions 1,250 × 1,250 mm, 1,500 × 1,250 mm (ramp dimensions: 1,200 × 1,250 mm) YAR03CWPT
For platform dimensions 1,500 × 1,500 mm (ramp dimensions: 1,200 × 1,500 mm) YAR04CWPT
For platform dimensions 2,000 × 1,500 mm (ramp dimensions: 1,200 × 1,500 mm) YAR05CWPT
Description of stainless-steel ramp (tread plate) for complete scales and platforms Combics® CAW.S…/CAAPS…* Order code
For platform dimensions 800 × 600 mm (ramp dimensions: 1,200 × 600 mm) YAR01CWST
For platform dimensions 800 × 800 mm, 1,000 × 800 mm (ramp dimensions: 1,200 × 800 mm) YAR06CWST
For platform dimensions 1,000 × 1,000 mm, 1,250 × 1,000 mm (ramp dimensions: 1,200 × 1,000 mm) YAR02CWST
For platform dimensions 1,250 × 1,250 mm, 1,500 × 1,250 mm (ramp dimensions: 1,200 × 1,250 mm) YAR03CWST